
Show #913989 (Lance Baker): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

1. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 395 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

2 402 Loansum Dove Cody McCartney Rose Santos

3 414 For Goodness Shakes Haven Meged Shelby Lynn Boisjoli

4 396 Hickory Lil Time Logan Dee Harkey Chad And Donell Merchant

5 427 See Ya At Noon Haven Meged 3H Performance Horses

6 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

7 595 All American Code Nick Travaglia Sean M Webb

8 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

9 415 Boomin ElectricSpark Haven Meged Haven Meged

2. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 419 Bad Boon Baby RB Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

2 366 Catajazz Clay Cerny Caleb Smidt

3 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

4 441 Gotta BelievInMe Cody McCartney Greg Kernick

5 438 BigBidness Cody McCartney Cody McCartney

6 417 Pawhuska Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

7 374 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny Stanford Ranch Perf Horses

8 400 Snow Stoppin Logan Dee Harkey Arden Mertz

9 601 Jesses Strawberry Trent Creager Donald Montgomery

10 418 Chics Trashy Doll Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

11 593 Threatlevel Midnite Nick Travaglia Nick Travaglia

3. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

2 587 JJ Reddy Cat Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio

3 577 Big Tom Can Do Tate Snyder Grey Snyder

4 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

5 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

6 362 Ruby Red Martini Tyler J Garten Tyler J Garten

7 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

4. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 493 SJR Diamond Onetime Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

2 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

3 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

5. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 421 No Wimpy Turns Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Shelby Lynn Boisjoli

2 592 Dont Cry To Me Wendy Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

3 594 West Texas Smoke Nick Travaglia Katie M Green

4 422 Wares The Hottie Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Haven Meged

5 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

6 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses



Show #913989 (Lance Baker): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

7 591 Poursuviant Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

8 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

9 574 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

10 425 RQF Caseys Sun Frost Audrey Kremer Doug Kremer

6. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

2 335 Streakin Otoe Fling Richard K Agan Richard K Agan

3 346 Hitmans Dark Knight Joni Gabriel Joni Gabriel

4 370 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins Jessica Waite Perkins

5 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

6 578 Dun Whiz N Crome Rick Hagen Michael W Marks

7. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Tri Whizkey Brynn Marie Clinton Kema Clinton

2 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

3 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

4 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

5 539 Reynin Diamonds Brynn Marie Clinton Steve Townsend

8. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 547 Jadded N Catty Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

2 537 Bobbie Dun Didit Brynn Marie Clinton Justin L Clinton

3 571 Seven S Blackjack Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

10. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 495 Dt Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers Pamela / Marc Heitz

2 322 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis Bobby E Lewis

3 456 Some Kinda Gun Culley Morgan Brett Foster Cattle Company

4 472 Johnnys Lil Cash Dustin E Rogers M Bar W LLC

5 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Casey Hicks Rick J & Missie Plummer

6 354 Gallos Mega Heat JohnRyon Foster Jonas Stutzman

7 503 Gun A Lida Bryce Hayden Briggs Cynthia Arlene Thiel

8 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

9 534 Dm Some Girls Do Rhett Nelson John & Krista Potter

10 482 CR Tuff Dual Dakota Kirchenschlager Bill Or Debbie Myers

11. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 504 Blinded By The Boon Cort Jones Luke Jones

2 350 Jonezin For My Boss JohnRyon Foster Randy And Teresa Quarne

3 314 Olena Spoonful Gabriel Salgado Edilon Sales Mariano

4 525 Lookin Alittle Rowdy Daniel Reed Seth A Jordan

5 381 Copperton Joseph Harrison Cox And Moore Partnership

6 387 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan Rockin R Rope Horses

7 458 Do Alittle Patron Cole Alton Carpenter Bobby E Lewis

8 516 Legitt Honey Sister Cody Castodio Harvey Or Staci Kidd



Show #913989 (Lance Baker): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

9 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

10 313 Metallic Red Rose Gabriel Salgado Danilo Rafhael Monteiro

11 544 Reyzin With Grace Cade H Rice Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

12. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 519 Hq Show Me The Spook Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

3 512 First Show Me Breezy Luke Jones Thomas & Cindy Kuiper

4 385 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

5 506 DMC ReyzorCutDiamond Luke Jones Brooke Rene Salmon

6 462 Ps Fire On Ice Culley Morgan Lloyd V Burches

7 490 Alloy Catt Dakota Kirchenschlager Vickie Adams

8 524 SJR Diamond Chanel Dakota Kirchenschlager Rick J & Missie Plummer

9 546 Crypto Cash Cade H Rice Greg Crawford

10 478 Winning Bluff Dustin E Rogers Corman Ranches LLC

11 514 Una Furiosa Billie Jack Saebens Southern Ranches

12 547 Jadded N Catty Cade H Rice Cowan Ranch Inc

13. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 75

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 542 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice Dasco Cattle Co

3 378 Magnums Shinin Spark Joseph Harrison Larry & Denice Bledsoe

4 545 Dressin Trashy Cade H Rice Daniel Scarbrough

5 319 Mecom Ranch Mark Bubba Garcia Jared Fraze

6 320 Some Kinda Stevie Bubba Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

7 377 Hes Got Sann Joseph Harrison Roper Goodson

8 479 SnugAsABugInARug Dakota Kirchenschlager Emily A Kirchenschlager

9 528 Mia Fancy Eyed Daniel Reed Chris E Sutton

10 306 Spooky Night Gabriel Salgado Jose Durval Vergilo Junior

11 490 Alloy Catt Reed Boos Vickie Adams

12 512 First Show Me Breezy Luke Jones Thomas & Cindy Kuiper

14. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley

2 447 Lena Scattin Pepto Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

3 449 Mcc Four Kate Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

4 583 Sip Flashy Smooth Mike L Rogers Mike L Rogers

5 321 Tactically Smooth Madison Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

6 550 Night Mooves Seth Taylor Taylor Cattle Company LLC

7 448 Missouri Booger Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

8 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Rick J Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

9 579 Wranglers N Lace Ron Lane Ron Lane

15. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Stetson Clawson Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley



Show #913989 (Lance Baker): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

3 313 Metallic Red Rose Danilo Rafhael Monteiro Danilo Rafhael Monteiro

4 599 Unbeeelievable Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

5 598 DMAC Indian Nation Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

6 565 Betta Boon Rex B Parker Rex B Parker

7 552 Hollywood Desire Ryan Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

8 332 BadCatArising John Berkeley John Berkeley

9 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Rick J Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer



Show #913990 (Dennis Sigler): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

1. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 395 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

2 415 Boomin ElectricSpark Haven Meged Haven Meged

3 402 Loansum Dove Cody McCartney Rose Santos

4 442 FiddyCentt Cody McCartney Jeff & Or Nancy Todd

5 414 For Goodness Shakes Haven Meged Shelby Lynn Boisjoli

6 605 Sixeys Fancy Price Blair Burk Mitchell Priest

7 595 All American Code Nick Travaglia Sean M Webb

8 427 See Ya At Noon Haven Meged 3H Performance Horses

9 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

10 364 Ill Take A Reyncheck Clay Cerny Jimmy Don Purselley

11 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

2. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 419 Bad Boon Baby RB Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

2 374 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny Stanford Ranch Perf Horses

3 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

4 418 Chics Trashy Doll Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

5 400 Snow Stoppin Logan Dee Harkey Arden Mertz

6 366 Catajazz Clay Cerny Caleb Smidt

7 593 Threatlevel Midnite Nick Travaglia Nick Travaglia

8 441 Gotta BelievInMe Cody McCartney Greg Kernick

9 563 Jd Frenchmans Fancy Roger Branch Brian Delius

10 601 Jesses Strawberry Trent Creager Donald Montgomery

11 362 Ruby Red Martini Tyler J Garten Tyler J Garten

12 483 Saltyy Tavis O Walters Kelsey & Kayla Lee

13 597 Flashy Sann Jagger Matthew McMurray Matthew McMurray

3. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 587 JJ Reddy Cat Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio

2 362 Ruby Red Martini Tyler J Garten Tyler J Garten

3 577 Big Tom Can Do Tate Snyder Grey Snyder

4 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

5 575 Big Playgun Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

6 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

7 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

8 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

4. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 493 SJR Diamond Onetime Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

2 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

3 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

5. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 421 No Wimpy Turns Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Shelby Lynn Boisjoli



Show #913990 (Dennis Sigler): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

2 592 Dont Cry To Me Wendy Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

3 594 West Texas Smoke Nick Travaglia Katie M Green

4 422 Wares The Hottie Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Haven Meged

5 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

6 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

7 591 Poursuviant Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

8 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

9 574 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

10 425 RQF Caseys Sun Frost Audrey Kremer Doug Kremer

6. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

2 335 Streakin Otoe Fling Richard K Agan Richard K Agan

3 346 Hitmans Dark Knight Joni Gabriel Joni Gabriel

4 370 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins Jessica Waite Perkins

5 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

6 578 Dun Whiz N Crome Rick Hagen Michael W Marks

7. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Tri Whizkey Brynn Marie Clinton Kema Clinton

2 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

3 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

4 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

5 539 Reynin Diamonds Brynn Marie Clinton Steve Townsend

8. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 547 Jadded N Catty Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

2 571 Seven S Blackjack Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

3 537 Bobbie Dun Didit Brynn Marie Clinton Justin L Clinton

10. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 495 Dt Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers Pamela / Marc Heitz

2 322 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis Bobby E Lewis

3 354 Gallos Mega Heat JohnRyon Foster Jonas Stutzman

4 505 NoChicsLeftBehind Luke Jones Benjamin Hirschfeld

5 503 Gun A Lida Bryce Hayden Briggs Cynthia Arlene Thiel

6 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Casey Hicks Rick J & Missie Plummer

7 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

8 482 CR Tuff Dual Dakota Kirchenschlager Bill Or Debbie Myers

9 447 Lena Scattin Pepto Lee D Bennett Carly R Wettlaufer

10 509 Hq Top Gun Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

11. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Jonezin For My Boss JohnRyon Foster Randy And Teresa Quarne

2 458 Do Alittle Patron Cole Alton Carpenter Bobby E Lewis

3 387 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan Rockin R Rope Horses



Show #913990 (Dennis Sigler): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

4 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

5 525 Lookin Alittle Rowdy Daniel Reed Seth A Jordan

6 314 Olena Spoonful Gabriel Salgado Edilon Sales Mariano

7 504 Blinded By The Boon Cort Jones Luke Jones

8 381 Copperton Joseph Harrison Cox And Moore Partnership

9 472 Johnnys Lil Cash Dustin E Rogers M Bar W LLC

10 544 Reyzin With Grace Cade H Rice Diamond Dub Quarter Horses

11 445 Skeeter Spoonful Lee D Bennett Danny Bennett

12 313 Metallic Red Rose Gabriel Salgado Danilo Rafhael Monteiro

12. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 471 The Carolina Cartel Reed Boos Ron And/Or Cade And/Or

3 514 Una Furiosa Billie Jack Saebens Southern Ranches

4 490 Alloy Catt Dakota Kirchenschlager Vickie Adams

5 512 First Show Me Breezy Luke Jones Thomas & Cindy Kuiper

6 462 Ps Fire On Ice Culley Morgan Lloyd V Burches

7 532 RR Buckles Dynasty Jake Deewayne Hindman Todd/Amy Matthews

8 530 Saguaro Jake Deewayne Hindman Paige Nicole Richardson

9 548 Blak Adam Cade H Rice T And K Performance Horses

10 506 DMC ReyzorCutDiamond Luke Jones Brooke Rene Salmon

11 475 Miss Peppys Rebel Reed Boos Jared M Crain

12 454 J Lows Glowin Catty Bobby E Lewis Larry & Denice Bledsoe

13 470 Time For Hickory S8 Reed Boos Will / Cassie George

14 519 Hq Show Me The Spook Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

15 385 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

13. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 75

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 378 Magnums Shinin Spark Joseph Harrison Larry & Denice Bledsoe

2 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

3 320 Some Kinda Stevie Bubba Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

4 319 Mecom Ranch Mark Bubba Garcia Jared Fraze

5 479 SnugAsABugInARug Dakota Kirchenschlager Emily A Kirchenschlager

6 475 Miss Peppys Rebel Dakota Kirchenschlager Jared M Crain

7 377 Hes Got Sann Joseph Harrison Roper Goodson

8 545 Dressin Trashy Cade H Rice Daniel Scarbrough

9 461 Shiners Glo Bobby E Lewis Bobby E Lewis

10 526 Late Night Star Daniel Reed Ochs Land And Catle

11 454 J Lows Glowin Catty Bobby E Lewis Larry & Denice Bledsoe

12 554 Hesa Rolling Stone Haze Bruce Lori Brookshire

13 543 CR Spoofed Cade H Rice Robert M Wood

14 542 Stars Over TX Cade H Rice Dasco Cattle Co

14. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 447 Lena Scattin Pepto Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

2 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley



Show #913990 (Dennis Sigler): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

3 449 Mcc Four Kate Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

4 550 Night Mooves Seth Taylor Taylor Cattle Company LLC

5 583 Sip Flashy Smooth Mike L Rogers Mike L Rogers

6 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Rick J Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

7 321 Tactically Smooth Madison Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

8 448 Missouri Booger Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

9 579 Wranglers N Lace Ron Lane Ron Lane

15. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Stetson Clawson Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley

3 552 Hollywood Desire Ryan Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

4 598 DMAC Indian Nation Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

5 599 Unbeeelievable Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

6 565 Betta Boon Rex B Parker Rex B Parker

7 313 Metallic Red Rose Danilo Rafhael Monteiro Danilo Rafhael Monteiro

8 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Rick J Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

9 332 BadCatArising John Berkeley John Berkeley

10 312 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust



Show #913991 (Mark Defreece): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

1. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 414 For Goodness Shakes Haven Meged Shelby Lynn Boisjoli

2 395 Saturday Nite Bradley Boyd Hartwood Farms

3 402 Loansum Dove Cody McCartney Rose Santos

4 427 See Ya At Noon Haven Meged 3H Performance Horses

5 415 Boomin ElectricSpark Haven Meged Haven Meged

6 595 All American Code Nick Travaglia Sean M Webb

7 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

8 574 Big Smokin Hawk TJ Alexander Sid C Miller

9 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

10 605 Sixeys Fancy Price Blair Burk Mitchell Priest

2. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 441 Gotta BelievInMe Cody McCartney Greg Kernick

2 419 Bad Boon Baby RB Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

3 438 BigBidness Cody McCartney Cody McCartney

4 366 Catajazz Clay Cerny Caleb Smidt

5 374 Metallic Sage Clay Cerny Stanford Ranch Perf Horses

6 593 Threatlevel Midnite Nick Travaglia Nick Travaglia

7 417 Pawhuska Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

8 418 Chics Trashy Doll Haven Meged Haven/Shelby Meged

9 400 Snow Stoppin Logan Dee Harkey Arden Mertz

10 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

11 601 Jesses Strawberry Trent Creager Donald Montgomery

12 563 Jd Frenchmans Fancy Roger Branch Brian Delius

3. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 587 JJ Reddy Cat Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio

2 362 Ruby Red Martini Tyler J Garten Tyler J Garten

3 568 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

4 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

5 575 Big Playgun Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

6 577 Big Tom Can Do Tate Snyder Grey Snyder

7 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Blake Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

8 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

4. AQHA 418000: Youth Tie-Down Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 493 SJR Diamond Onetime Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

2 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

3 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

5. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 421 No Wimpy Turns Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Shelby Lynn Boisjoli

2 592 Dont Cry To Me Wendy Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

3 594 West Texas Smoke Nick Travaglia Katie M Green



Show #913991 (Mark Defreece): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

4 422 Wares The Hottie Shelby Lynn Boisjoli Haven Meged

5 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

6 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Colby Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

7 591 Poursuviant Sarah Angelone Sarah Angelone

8 570 Stevies Pride N Joy Otovio Daniel Moreira Lopes Keyla Cristina Polizello Costa

9 574 Big Smokin Hawk Sid C Miller Sid C Miller

10 425 RQF Caseys Sun Frost Audrey Kremer Doug Kremer

6. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 361 Serina Tyler J Garten Tyler And Chessica Garten

2 335 Streakin Otoe Fling Richard K Agan Richard K Agan

3 346 Hitmans Dark Knight Joni Gabriel Joni Gabriel

4 370 Two Step Cowgirl Jessica Waite Perkins Jessica Waite Perkins

5 590 R Smokin Little Ichi J Dan Simmons J Dan & Rhonda Simmons

6 578 Dun Whiz N Crome Rick Hagen Michael W Marks

7. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 538 Tri Whizkey Brynn Marie Clinton Kema Clinton

2 586 Hesa Lucky Sugar Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio/Hayley

3 494 Miss Jay Boonsmal Gunner Cross Dorsey D Cross Quarter Horses

4 587 JJ Reddy Cat Caul M Cavataio Blake Cavataio

5 539 Reynin Diamonds Brynn Marie Clinton Steve Townsend

8. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 547 Jadded N Catty Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

2 571 Seven S Blackjack Makenzie Cowan Cowan Ranch Inc

3 537 Bobbie Dun Didit Brynn Marie Clinton Justin L Clinton

10. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Gallos Mega Heat JohnRyon Foster Jonas Stutzman

2 322 Smoking Boonsmal Clay Lewis Bobby E Lewis

3 495 Dt Hotlilshineychex Dustin E Rogers Pamela / Marc Heitz

4 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

5 456 Some Kinda Gun Culley Morgan Brett Foster Cattle Company

6 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Casey Hicks Rick J & Missie Plummer

7 534 Dm Some Girls Do Rhett Nelson John & Krista Potter

8 509 Hq Top Gun Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

9 503 Gun A Lida Bryce Hayden Briggs Cynthia Arlene Thiel

10 484 Metallic Payday Dakota Kirchenschlager Kaleb E Driggers

11. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 350 Jonezin For My Boss JohnRyon Foster Randy And Teresa Quarne

2 527 Probably Smart N Nu Daniel Reed Chris Or Michelle Sutton

3 432 Metilion Casey Hicks Daniel Schrock

4 484 Metallic Payday Dakota Kirchenschlager Kaleb E Driggers

5 311 Bet Hes Chexy Gabriel Salgado Lynne Faust Performance



Show #913991 (Mark Defreece): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

6 458 Do Alittle Patron Cole Alton Carpenter Bobby E Lewis

7 523 CR Get Tuff Dakota Kirchenschlager Rick J & Missie Plummer

8 381 Copperton Joseph Harrison Cox And Moore Partnership

9 525 Lookin Alittle Rowdy Daniel Reed Seth A Jordan

10 387 Chic Out My Pepto Clay Logan Rockin R Rope Horses

11 472 Johnnys Lil Cash Dustin E Rogers M Bar W LLC

12 434 Shiney Candle Light Casey Hicks Cam Foreman

12. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 49

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

2 519 Hq Show Me The Spook Luke Jones Reid A Hockenson

3 490 Alloy Catt Dakota Kirchenschlager Vickie Adams

4 556 Modern Superstar Rhett Nelson John & Krista Potter

5 548 Blak Adam Cade H Rice T And K Performance Horses

6 514 Una Furiosa Billie Jack Saebens Southern Ranches

7 478 Winning Bluff Dustin E Rogers Corman Ranches LLC

8 451 Metallic Play Cole Alton Carpenter Las Tunas Cattle Co

9 385 Seven Biggie Clay Logan Nicks Livestock Services LLC

10 524 SJR Diamond Chanel Dakota Kirchenschlager Rick J & Missie Plummer

11 506 DMC ReyzorCutDiamond Luke Jones Brooke Rene Salmon

12 520 Hazel Rae Jordan Allyn Jordan Allyn

13. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 75

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 545 Dressin Trashy Cade H Rice Daniel Scarbrough

2 378 Magnums Shinin Spark Joseph Harrison Larry & Denice Bledsoe

3 475 Miss Peppys Rebel Dakota Kirchenschlager Jared M Crain

4 377 Hes Got Sann Joseph Harrison Roper Goodson

5 466 Southern Patron Culley Morgan Kirk And Tina Klawson

6 320 Some Kinda Stevie Bubba Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

7 558 Mias Hollywood Cat Rhett Nelson Robert Walker And Charles

8 479 SnugAsABugInARug Dakota Kirchenschlager Emily A Kirchenschlager

9 319 Mecom Ranch Mark Bubba Garcia Jared Fraze

10 513 Df Pullin Chex Billie Jack Saebens Patrick Gideon & Tammy Ham

11 318 Loyal Star Glo Bubba Garcia Mike And Rita Duncan /

12 554 Hesa Rolling Stone Haze Bruce Lori Brookshire

14. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley

2 447 Lena Scattin Pepto Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

3 550 Night Mooves Seth Taylor Taylor Cattle Company LLC

4 321 Tactically Smooth Madison Garcia Bubba & Madison Garcia

5 449 Mcc Four Kate Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

6 583 Sip Flashy Smooth Mike L Rogers Mike L Rogers

7 436 HQ Girl Totin Guns Rick J Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

8 448 Missouri Booger Carly R Wettlaufer Carly R Wettlaufer

9 579 Wranglers N Lace Ron Lane Ron Lane



Show #913991 (Mark Defreece): The Oil Can Classic (4/23/2025-4/24/2025)

15. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 598 DMAC Indian Nation Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

2 466 Southern Patron Stetson Clawson Kirk And Tina Klawson

3 313 Metallic Red Rose Danilo Rafhael Monteiro Danilo Rafhael Monteiro

4 444 Ichin Revelation Ernie Berkeley Ernie Berkeley

5 599 Unbeeelievable Seth A Jordan Seth A Jordan

6 552 Hollywood Desire Ryan Plummer Rick J & Missie Plummer

7 565 Betta Boon Rex B Parker Rex B Parker

8 312 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust

9 332 BadCatArising John Berkeley John Berkeley


